24 A
DALI GC(-A) - controlling two DALI groups
DALI GC / GC-A is a control unit to address 2 DALI groups. With
this compact module conventional light switches or pushbuttons
can be used to send dimming and switching commands to 2
DALI groups. Using the dial on the back of the device the DALI
groups can be selected. Configuration with the PC software DALI
Cockpit is not necessary. The device is designed to fit behind

system integration; luminaire installation; white RAL9016
DALI via DALI line typ. 3,5mA -20°C … +60°C
Part numbering system DALI-2 CS Integration THP LE:
DALI-2 CS Integration THP LE
• sensor for installation in luminaires
• for integration in systems with central control units
• measurement of motion, light, temperature, relative
humidity, air pressure (and air quality -AQ)
Compact sensor module for DALI-2 systems with motion
detection (PIR), light intensity, temperature, relative humidity,
air pressure measurement and additional air quality sensor with
version -AQ. The module gathers measurements for a building
management system – (DALI-2 CS Master, WAGO, Beckhoff, etc.).
The measured values   can be queried or automatically trigger
events when sensor value changes occur. This functionality is
implemented via DALI-2 instances. The DALI-2 CS Integration
can be configured accordingly in the PC software DALI Cockpit.
The device is powered directly by the DALI bus.
Factory setting: On delivery the motion and light instance events
are active. The device can be installed in combination with
DALI-2 CS without further configuration by assigning the DALI-
2 CS as master.
WWW.JUMITECH.DK      |      SALG@JUMITECH      |      TELEFON 20 20 52 54     |		  34
35 A
DALI-2 CS Mini
Compact sensor module with integrated motion detection (PIR),
light intensity measurement and light control unit.
In addition to the standard detection in the outer area, DALI-2 CS
Mini has a more sensitive inner detection area for the detection of
minor movements.
DALI-2 CS Mini can be configured with the PC software DALI
Cockpit to send various DALI commands upon motion detection to
either the entire DALI system, groups or individual addresses. The
module also contains a light sensor to deactivate motion detection
when there is sufficient lighting. Activating the integrated light
control unit enables DALI constant light control in a simple manner.
Several sensors can be used in a group, one sensor can be
selected as master, while the others feed in their light and motion
sensor values, the evaluation can be set to minimum, maximum or
average value.
The device is powered directly by the DALI bus.
The module is available in two different versions: for indoor and
outdoor use (IP65), as well as two different colours: black and
white (RAL9016)
Art.Nr.: 86457244-INT-__ : Version for integration in systems
with central control units:
DALI-2 CS Mini Integration gathers measurements for a building
NAME ARTICEL
NUMBER BASE BRIEF DESCRIPTION INTERFACE SUPPLY DALI CURRENT
CONSUMPTION
(TA)OPERATING
TEMPERATURE
DALI-2 CS Mini 86457244-__
sensor module (motion/brightness), presence sensor 2.5m,
constant light control; application controller activated
DALI via DALI line typ. 3,5mA -20°C … +60°C
DALI-2 CS Mini
Integration
86457244-INT-__
sensor module (motion/brightness), presence sensor 2.5m,
constant light control; instance mode for system integration
DALI via DALI line typ. 3,5mA -20°C … +60°C
Part numbering system DALI-2 CS Mini:
management system (DALI-2 CS Master, WAGO, Beckhoff, etc.).
The measured values   can be queried or automatically trigger
events when sensor value changes occur. This functionality is
implemented via DALI-2 instances. The DALI-2 CS Mini Integration
can be configured accordingly in the PC software DALI Cockpit.
The device is powered directly by the DALI bus.
Dimensions of sensor Accesories
X-Y Cross Section at 3m
Lens type: Slight Motion Detection
Cover to limit the detection area
ARTICLE NUMBER COLOUR
86457244-Z01-B
86457244-Z01-W16
standard
version for
indoor use (IP20)
or Art.Nr.:
86457244-__-IP65
for outdoor use
(IP65)
WWW.JUMITECH.DK      |      SALG@JUMITECH      |      TELEFON 20 20 52 54     |		  35
36 A
DALI-2 CS Corridor
Compact sensor module with integrated motion detection (PIR),
light intensity measurement and light control unit.
Due to the horizontal detection angle (150°), the sensor is
particularly suitable for wall mounting, e.g. in corridors.
DALI-2 CS Corridor can be configured with the PC software DALI
Cockpit to send various DALI commands upon motion detection
to either the entire DALI system, groups or individual addresses.
The module also contains a light sensor to deactivate motion
detection when there is sufficient lighting. Activating the integrated
light control unit enables DALI constant light control in a simple
manner. Several sensors can be used in a group, one sensor can be
selected as master, while the others feed in their light and motion
sensor values, the evaluation can be set to minimum, maximum or
average value.
The device is powered directly by the DALI bus.
The module is available in two different versions: for indoor and
outdoor use (IP65)
Art.Nr.: 88793325-INT-_ : Version for integration in systems
with central control units:
DALI-2 CS Corridor Integration gathers measurements for a
NAME ARTICLE
NUMBER BRIEF DESCRIPTION INTERFACE SUPPLY DALI CURRENT
CONSUMPTION
(TA)OPERATING
TEMPERATURE
OPERATION
AREA
DALI-2 CS Corridor 88793325
horizontal detection angle for motion,
brightness; constant light control;
application controller activated
DALI via DALI line typ. 3,5mA -20°C … +60°C
indoor use
(IP20)
DALI-2 CS
Corridor IP65
88793325-IP65
horizontal detection angle for motion,
brightness; constant light control;
application controller activated
DALI via DALI line typ. 3,5mA -20°C … +60°C
outdoor
use (IP65)
DALI-2 CS Corridor
Integration
88793325-INT